L
MINOT
STATE

UNIVERSITY

Fact Book 2025-2026

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

Older Than Average Student (OTAS) Enroliment:

Full-Time Undergraduate OTAS

EMale mFemale

(OTA = student age 25 or greater).Source: NDUH2SRN Enrollment
Summary by Age- (4" Week Data)
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